
RTS SHRI. DNY ANESHWAR MASKU,JI BURUNGALE SCIENCE AND A 
COLLEGE, SHEGAONDIST-BULDANA 

ACADEMICCALENDAR-2023-2024 

Events/ Programme 
FirstSession/CollegeReopens 
IQAC Meeting 

Date/daysofweek 
3 

-
3n1 July 2023 to 7th November 2~ 
3stJuly 2023 -

Sr.No. 
1) 
2) 
3) 
4) 
5) 
6) 
7) 

Admission Process _ · ... 3rd July 2023 -

8) 
9) 
IO) 
II) 
12) 
13) 
14) 
15) 
16) 
17) 

18) 

19) 

20) 
21) 
22) 

23) 

Induction Program for I st year students 
Teaching days higher classes ofUG 
IQAC Meeting 
Ph.D. Course work 
Reform Student Association in department 
SGBAU Convocation Programme (Summer 2022 Pass out) 
IQAC Meeting 
International Youth Day Celebration 
Independence day 
Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti 
Skill oriented course 
IQAC Meeting 
English Speaking Course 
First Term Vacation/Winter Vacation 
Odd semester University Examination 

First Session 

Non instructional day 
Celebration of Savitribai Phu le Jayanti 
Celebration of Rajmata Jijaujayanti and Swami Vivekanand 
Jayanti 
Teaching day (Even Semester) 

24) Program on entrepreneurship 
25) Program on Satvik movement for healthy lifestyle 
26) Arrange study tour 
27) Celebration of Republic Day. 
28) Workshop on use of latex in effective scientific writing 
29) IQAC Meeting 
30) National conference 
31) Workshop on Effective blended teaching-learning 
32) Celebration of National science day 
33) E-content development workshop 
34) Celebration of Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti 
35) IQAC Newsletter -2024 
36) Jigyasa-2024 
37) IQAC Meeting 
· 38) Rugved-2024 
39) Best Student Award-2024 
40) Publication ceremony 

I l thJuly 2023- 14thJuly 2023 -
-15th July 2023- i n Nov. 2023 _ 

August 2023 -
August 2023 -
August 2023-Oct 2023 _ 
First week of September 2023 _ 
September 2023 _ 
I t h August 2023 
I 5th August 2023 -
2nd Oct. 2023 
znd Oct 2023 - Jan 2024 
3rd week of Oct 2023 
Jrd week of Oct 2023 to Dec. 2023 

th 
7th Nov. 2023 To 27 Nov.2023 

th 
8th Nov. 2023 To 30 Dec. 2023 

th • 
28th Nov. 2023 To 27 Apnl 2024 
2st Jan 2024 - 4th Jan 2024 
3rd January 2024 
I th January 2024 

5th Jan 2024 - 27
th 

April 2024 
2"d week of Jan 2024 
zrd week of Jan 2024 
Last week of Jan 2024 
26th January 2023 
Last week of January 2024 
First Week ofFeb 2024 
First week of Feb 2024 
Second week of Feb 2024 
28th Feb 2024 
First week of March 2024 
14th April 2024 

13 rd week of April 2024 
J:, rd week of April 2024 
13 rd week of April 2024 
!Last week of April 2024 
Last week of April 2024 
Last week of April 2024 

41) Even Semester University Examination 
42) Second Term Vacation/ Summer Vacation 

f'n I / 29th April 2024- I Om June 2024 
'~t17!.Y1'0/\ 29th April 2024- I otn June 2024 

-C:: ' - - - "-"" ... 
PRINCIPAL ... . 

Shri.Dnyaneshwar Maskuji Burungafe 
Science and Arts c allege , SH EGA ON 

Dist - Buldana 444703 ( M. S.) 
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